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

NOB HILL GROCERY AND CON-
FECTIONERY

It is rarely wo can offer anything in thisM
district, so be sure to see this one; rent only
$35, with lease; price $3250. Call Broad-
way 4664. 320 Lumbermens bldg.

CIGARS. CONFECTIONERY. MARBLE SODA
FOUNTAIN. ROOT BEER BARREL.

ICE CREAM
Ideal location, right in business center, west

side; netting $400 month profit; doing a big
business in drinks of all kinds; ice cream and
cicars. Best buy in the city. Sacrifice for
$1950 cash. 310-1- 1 Panama, bldg.. 3d and
Alder sts

CASH GROCERY ROSE CITY
A location that will appeal to the most

exacting, with new stock and fixtures, new
building, low rent and lease. Fixture
reasonably priced and invoice stock. About
$300 to handka. Tabor 8289. evening Aut
329-10- .

WEST SIDE LUNCH
Fine location, rent $35, doing better thanJ

. , , , .o,k - j ,.-.- .. . : r I ' 1

Broadway 4664. 320 Lumbermens bldg.

CLOSE IN. EAST SIDE
Good bakery, grocery, confect ; 2 living

rooms, 3 years' lease; 13 months left on leasei;
rent $45; between $60 and $70 day: $2500.
Lease can be extended as long as wanted. Will
trade for 5 room house, modern; will not as-

sume; will take contracts up to $1000: $1200
down. See Mr. Williams. 227 hi Wash, st
WOODYARD for sale Do you want a wood-ya- rd

doing good business. I would like to
go in partnership with a good man. would
require about $1000 to put in the business.
I have a good wood saw, man selling yard.
Would consider Ford touring as part payment.
If you are interested call me. Aut. 618-99- .

GROCERY AND 3 LIVING ROOMS
Doing better than $30 per day, rent $30,

good location: price $1600. Call Broadway
4 664. 320 Lumbermens bldg.

SMALL contracting business for sale: work-
ing 4 to 6 men: made better than $400 this

month: owner will teach buyer the business
and turn over contracts; price $600; better
hurry.

MULTNOMAH INVESTMENT CO..
314 Stock Exchange bldg.

RESTAURANT
, This is one of the best money makers in the
city for its price, $875: rent only $30 per
month. Doing $40 a day. Owner been in
same place 3 years. See Mr. Fuller,

INTERSTATE 1NVKSTMKNT CO.
Bdwy. 4 751 Realtors 41o Henry Bldg

r.EVFRIT STORE 40.60
21 miles from Portland, large dance and

social hall above; 18 acres, level land, ' large
bam; right on the R. R- -, good highway;
everything goes for $4500; $1000 down, bal-
ance 8 per cent. Eastern Exchange. See Mr.
Williams, 227 hi Wash. St.

GOINr print shop for sale. Inquire 27 1 hi
M orrison , room 3 2 .

HOTELS, ROOMING HOUSES AND
APARTMENTS FOR SALE 502

Small Apartment
House for Trade

We want a larger apartment house.
Have a good little 9 room apt. to trade
In as part payment and assume the dif-
ference.

Quick Sales Co.,
402 Cratch Bldg. Aut 5 11-0-

A LOVELT HOME WITH AN. INCOME
14 rooms, nicely furnished, 100x100 comer,

with good lease, priced to selL Call Broadway
4604.

320 LUMBERMEN S BLDG.

NOB HILL ROOMING HOUSE
1 6 rooms, beautifully furnished, lovely home,

good income, lease. Call Broadway 4G64.
320 Lumbermens bldg.

MR. BUYER
HOUSEKEEPING

25 rooms, housekeeping, all on 1 floor.
Chance to clean up this fall; walking distance.
Rent $75 with lease. See this and make an
offer. Will take mte. on payment

NEWTON, Bdwy. 6808.

6 Room Flat
Lower flat, well furnished, located where

rooms are siwsv full, in heart of west side.
Price for all $245, half cash. Peters. 15 N.
6th street
38 RM. HOTEI 2 baths, toilets. 2 entrances,

electric lights, good furniture: rent $55;
lease if wanted. Price $20f)0; $1000 down.
Vancouver. Wash. : house all full. Williams.
227 hi Washington st
44-- H. K., lease, very good location and

always full. Very good furniture and good
income. Owner very eiek. Must set! quick.
$5500. snd $3600 handles. Bdwy. 8003, 618
Henry Bldg.

9 Room Flat
Cleanest neatest best furnished flat in city,

aTl full; dandy home. If sold at once. $745.
on your own terms. Peters, 15 N. 9th st.
ROOMING house for sale. 1 1 rooms. od fur-nita-

with piano and phonograph, in good
location, electric snd gas; price $1300, cash
$1050, balance term. $90 Everett st N.
Phone Broadway 7817.

11 ROOMS 1 BLOCK WASHINGTON
Dandy big honjwii all h. k.. always full:

cheap Tent; sold last winter tor $1400; if
sold at once, $695 for all, on yoar own terms.
Peter of course. 15 N. 6th at

ROOMS ott Broadway; bargain tor quick
sale: nets $50 per month; neat clean place.

MULTNOMAH INVESTMENT CO.,
814 Stock Exchange Bldg.

13 RM. APT.. aR fall; furniture good; bath.
hot snd eoid water. 2 toilets; income $225;

rent $65; $1000 down, bal. $26. Williams,
2Z7 wasn. ax.

BOARDING hoase 6 rooms, furnished: din-bi- g

rm. seating M; steady boarders. $1000;
$466 cash. Payment monthly. Mr. Williams,
Eastern fcxenange. i y waeninywm
HOTELS, apartments and rooming houses, 500

lictiTig. to ctiooss) num.
1421 N- - Vi. BANK BLDG.

15--R. H. K.. very good furmtare. good in-
come. Cheap rent only $1600 handles.

Bdwy. SOO$. 61w Weary bisst- -

as H K. ROOMS, aica snd clean; full
aU the time; $1S6 win handle; balance lik

rent Phone Main 626T. ,

WEST SIDE inexsa property, 6 apartment.
walking distance, aU newly tinted, fine furni-

ture. - 696 Everett
SMALL apt boase .for sala er trade biaaer

at 8craa8a. jts' stst

A FEW OF OUR TRADES
? V acres, all csbavated. on pavement, elrc- -

trio lights, (as. city water available.
bouse, garago. Price $6000; want residence ip
city to $40O4.

5 room modern house tn Woo&awn district.
price S30O0; want small place la Mt. (icott
up ta $2O00. What have you!

2 acre, improved, near Metier r, price
$2650; want vacant lota or bouse up to,
$4000.

2" acres, orchard, on paved road, price
$2750 want, business lot to equal value.

7 room house, peninsula district. price
$3000, wane 9 or 4 room bouse, same dis-
trict.

We have many good, going, close in farms
to trade for Portland property. See Stephens,
with

g
7S2 Chamber of Commerce.

120 ACRES
CLOSE IN

1 20 acces, 23 miles ou: on Mt. Hood road.
This is a ' beautiful place, about 40 acres in
cultivation, more easily cleared: good 7 room
house, gjed large barn, ether outbuildings,
fine family orchard; 8 good cows. 1 good team
and all implements and crops go for $18,000,
and place is well worth it. Will take some good
city property as part pay, balance long time at
6 per cent.

W. C. BECKTELL.
8 33 N. W. Bank bldg.

EXCHANGE
5 acres, 1 hi miles from Oregon City, with

6 room hoiue: good outbuildings, .90 fruit
treea, berries and grapes; potatoes and garden
in. Will exchange for 4 or 5 lots with small
shack, anywhere weal of Union ave. and north,
of Shaver st. W. A. Bennett. 317 Henry bldg.
Bdwy. 3251.

117 ACRES
On paved highway. 20 mile? out. Dandy

proposition for acreage. One electric road on
each side of land. Will trade for larger farm
and assume.

JOHN A. MEISSNER, 821 Gasco irldg.

ACREAGE WANTED
6 room modern houe. Rose City Park dis-

trict; firepiai-- e and furnace; mortgage $700.
Want 10 or 15 acres improved. See Mr.
Farnsworth
INTERSTATE INVESTMENT CO.. Realtors.
Bdwy 4 751. 4 IO Henry Bldg.

EXCHANGES
Bring your exchanges to us. We bar what

you want for what you have.
JOHS M. KROG COMPANY.

411-12-1- 3 Wilcox Bldg.
Broadway 13 75.

A BEAUTIFUL suburban home to exchange
for a home in citV: 4 arres, all in hih

state of cultvation. fruit and berries; 4 room
bung., garage, barn, chicken house; on good
road and cloje to R. B. station. Price $5000 ;
aU clear. .114 Couch bldg. Bdwy. 6536;
East 3 592 evenings.
FOR SALE, or will trade for farm land. Four

acre town, property; good 7 room plastered
house; good outbuildings; plenty fruit; two
mills, on railroad within 25 miles of Portland.
Price $3500. Address KX-9- Journal.

WANTED -
Apartment boase or income for one of the

best 3S5 acre ranches in valley: 2 Si) A. crop:
stock, machinery, crop, everything goes. Am
67 and wih to retire. John A. Meiasner, 821
(asco bldg.
60 ACRES, 20 cleared, for light truck or a

lot. Call eveiiins?. Walnut 313.

WANTED REAL ESTATE
CITY. PROPERTY 450
LOTS LOTS LOTS

To fell ytsir lots see us. We are in touch
with a large number of purchasers desiring
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